
LOT 32 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 3.

672-27, PB 1484-2163, DC 1501-19

HEAD JAMES GREGORY
167 NW OTTER CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02308-140
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHAEFER DEREK D

HEAD JAMES GREGORY

1484/2163 2/15/2023 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:SCHAEFER PAUL A
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2025HX Base Yr

167 NW OTTER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,667 98.4115 110.22 514,397 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 4203

BAS 1,997 100 1,997 143,071

FBM 1,549 80 1,239 88,766

FGR 693 55 381 27,296

FOP 30 30 9 645

FST 240 55 132 9,457

FUS 657 100 657 47,070

UOP 528 20 106 7,594

UOP 728 20 146 10,460

6,422 4,667 334,358

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W24 N4 W9 S4 W30 S34 E15 N5 E6 S5 E9 N3 E20 N4
E13 N27 $
FBM=[ORIG=0,-30] N24 W63 S33 E15 N6 E6 S5 E8 N5 N12 E20 S9
E14 $
UOP=[ORIG=-63,-54] N7 W8 N9 E49 S16 W41 $
FGR=[ORIG=-33,34] S18 E20 N4 E13 N21 W13 S4 W20 S3 $
FUS=[ORIG=60,-30] N17 W4 N6 W6 S6 W17 N7 W12 S15 E14 S9 E25 $
UOP=[ORIG=-33,-4] N4 W38 S29 E4 S14 E4 N35 E30 N4 $
FST=[ORIG=-34,-27] N12 E20 S12 W20 $
FOP=[ORIG=-48,34] E6 N5 W6 S5 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 35 55 1,925.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 2,695

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3,895

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 RSF-2 76.00 206.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


